
Full Source 
Live Safely. Work Efficiently. 

Full Source, LLC 
10302 Deerwood Park Blvd., Suite 200 

Jacksonvile, FL 32256 
P: 904-296-2240 F: 904-404-9004 

Toll Free: 800-975-0986 

LBill To—USE. 
Karyna Shuliak 
9 East 71st Street 
New York NY 10021 
United States 

Date 

3/12/2018 I I FS3146516-SO 

Sales Order 
Ord er 

Karyna Shuliak 
9 East 71st Street 
New York NY 10021 
United States 

Payment Method Phone Number Sales Rep 

Paypal FS1488-EMP Geneva L Griffin-Smith 
Shipping Method PO # I Tracking # 

UPS Ground 
1Z1Y798F0399262163 
1Z1Y798F0399483853 

Ordered Shipped Item Description Options/Site Rate Amo... Tax Rate 
4 

4 

4 

4 

ST253.Black-XL 

ST258.Black-XL 

Spott-Tek ST253 114.Lp 
Swoalshrt - Black 

Spott-Tek ST258 Full-Zip Hooded 
Swoalshrt - Black 

Sue: XL 

Sae: )(L 

23.18 

27.98 

92.72 

111.92 

Subtotal 
Shipping Cost (UPS® 
Total 

Ground) 
204.64 

10.95 
$215.59 

Please contact us Immediately If any part of this order is Incorrect. 

To see our terms & conditions, please visit: http://vmw.luilsource.comiterms-andcondltions/ 

EFTA00523743


