



Live Safely. Work Efficiently.

Full Source, LLC  
 10302 Deerwood Park Blvd., Suite 200  
 Jacksonville, FL 32256  
 P: 904-296-2240 F: 904-404-9004  
 Toll Free: 800-975-0986

# Sales Order

Date	Order #
3/12/2018	FS3146516-SO

Bill To	Ship To
Karyna Shuliak 9 East 71st Street New York NY 10021 United States	Karyna Shuliak 9 East 71st Street New York NY 10021 United States

Payment Method	Phone Number	Sales Rep
Paypal		FS1488-EMP Geneva L Griffin-Smith
Shipping Method	PO #	Tracking #
UPS Ground		1Z1Y798F0399262163 1Z1Y798F0399483853

Ordered	Shipped	Item	Description	Options/Site	Rate	Amo...	Tax Rate
4	4	ST253-Black-XL	Sport-Tek ST253 1/4-Zip Sweatshirt - Black	Size: XL	23.18	92.72	
4	4	ST258-Black-XL	Sport-Tek ST258 Full-Zip Hooded Sweatshirt - Black	Size: XL	27.98	111.92	
					Subtotal	204.64	
					Shipping Cost (UPS® Ground)	10.95	
					Total	\$215.59	

Please contact us immediately if any part of this order is incorrect.

To see our terms & conditions, please visit: <http://www.fullsource.com/terms-and-conditions/>